
Time Number First Name Last Name City State

00:52:54.000 54 Chris Nice Hanover NH
00:53:35.000 6 Ollie Burruss Brunswick ME
00:53:48.000 12 Phil Lawson Bethlehem NH
00:53:55.000 61 David Herr Canaan VT
00:54:47.000 9 Charlie Boswell Putney VT
00:55:52.000 7 Tucker Murphy Stowe VT
00:57:15.000 48 Colin Reuter Somerville MA
00:57:20.000 55 Bryce Wing Hanover NH
00:57:28.000 29 Ron Newbury Freedom NH
00:57:36.000 1 sean doherty ctr conway NH
00:58:13.000 13 steve piotrow jackson NH
00:58:35.000 60 Lary Martell St. Albans VT
00:58:38.000 49 Chris Osgood Putney VT
00:59:11.000 66 David Roberts Freeport ME
00:59:30.000 70 Peter Harris Derby Line VT
00:59:52.000 23 John Mathieu Bath ME
01:00:57.000 40 Bob Gray Newbury VT
01:01:34.000 19 Andrew Whelan Windham ME
01:01:53.000 59 Perry Bland Westford VT
01:01:54.000 50 Mary Heller Osgood Putney VT
01:03:26.000 16 rick chalmers South Portland ME
01:03:32.000 11 Poppet Boswell Putney VT
01:03:46.000 36 Raul Siren Brighton Plantation ME
01:03:52.000 45 Paul King Tamworth NH
01:03:54.000 37 Jonathan Chaffee West Lebanon NH
01:04:04.000 58 John Lazenby Montpelier VT
01:04:14.000 35 Kenneth Kimball Jackson NH
01:04:20.000 10 Chris Thibaudeau Lyndonville VT
01:06:21.000 43 Dennis Page Bennington NH
01:06:23.000 4 Tyler Hallenbeck Bedford NH
01:06:47.000 62 Suzie Carrier North Conway NH
01:06:58.000 2 Galen Muskat Center Sandwich NH
01:07:17.000 44 Cheryl Caelson Lebanon VT
01:08:18.000 53 David Loney Meriden NH
01:08:57.000 33 Thomas Smart Portsmouth NH
01:10:10.000 63 Aaron Solnit Bath NH
01:10:23.000 30 James Drew Sugar Hill NH
01:11:47.000 27 dave duncanson west newbury MA
01:12:03.000 47 Linnea Koons Somerville MA
01:12:28.000 5 Russell Contino Bedford NH
01:12:36.000 56 Brian Moody Sugar Hill NH
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Time Number First Name Last Name City State

01:12:43.000 17 Ellen Chandler New London NH
01:13:27.000 51 Michael Casazne Bedford NH
01:14:29.000 57 Sally Swenson North Conway NH
01:14:45.000 3 Denise Malm Moultonboro NH
01:16:46.000 14 Sally Brassill Jackson NH
01:17:14.000 42 Joe Homer Lancaster NH

01:18:49.000 38 Charles Cary Harpswell ME

01:20:12.000 65 Sarah Kirn South Portland ME
01:20:49.000 34 mike bouscaren chestnut hill MA
01:21:07.000 46 Daniel Baument Levant ME
01:21:34.000 25 Cathy Steers Intervale NH
01:25:19.000 18 Nancy Ritger Bartlett NH
01:25:22.000 22 Michelle Piro Ashland NH
01:28:41.000 21 Anne Graham Belmont MA
01:29:50.000 20 Ginny Richburg Randolf Center VT
01:37:25.000 31 Sandy Stott Concord MA
01:50:33.000 32 David Holmander Epsom NH
02:17:52.000 26 Edith Bouscaren Chestnut Hill MA

71 Sarah Nadeau Hopkinton NH
67 Lauren Gillott Waterford VT
69 Julia Kamins Lancaster NH
52 Andrew Doherty Center Conway NH
68 Benjamin Gillott Waterford VT
64 Nate Solnit Bath NH
8 Aaron Fox Biddeford Pool ME

15 andrew Milne Medford MA
24 Mark Lena Orno ME
28 Gordon Scannell Yarmouth ME
39 Jackson Beecham Strafford VT
41 Charles Kellogg Manchester MA
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Time Number First Name Last Name City State

01:01:54.000 50 Mary Heller Osgood Putney VT

01:03:32.000 11 Poppet Boswell Putney VT

01:06:47.000 62 Suzie Carrier North Conway NH

01:07:17.000 44 Cheryl Caelson Lebanon VT

01:12:03.000 47 Linnea Koons Somerville MA

01:12:43.000 17 Ellen Chandler New London NH

01:14:29.000 57 Sally Swenson North Conway NH

01:14:45.000 3 Denise Malm Moultonboro NH

01:16:46.000 14 Sally Brassill Jackson NH

01:20:12.000 65 Sarah Kirn South Portland ME

01:21:34.000 25 Cathy Steers Intervale NH

01:25:19.000 18 Nancy Ritger Bartlett NH

01:25:22.000 22 Michelle Piro Ashland NH

01:28:41.000 21 Anne Graham Belmont MA

01:29:50.000 20 Ginny Richburg Randolf Center VT

02:17:52.000 26 Edith Bouscaren Chestnut Hill MA

Geschmossel 2009
January 19, 2009

Bretton Woods Nordic Center
WOMEN'S RESULTS

Page 3 of 10



Time Number First Name Last Name City State

01:14:29.000 57 Sally Swenson North Conway NH

01:00:57.000 40 Bob Gray Newbury VT

01:03:46.000 36 Raul Siren Brighton Plantation ME

01:03:54.000 37 Jonathan Chaffee West Lebanon NH

01:04:14.000 35 Kenneth Kimball Jackson NH

01:08:57.000 33 Thomas Smart Portsmouth NH

01:18:49.000 38 Charles Cary Harpswell ME

01:20:49.000 34 mike bouscaren chestnut hill MA

01:37:25.000 31 Sandy Stott Concord MA

01:50:33.000 32 David Holmander Epsom NH

39 Jackson Beecham Strafford VT

41 Charles Kellogg Manchester MA
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Time Number First Name Last Name City State

01:01:54.000 50 Mary Heller Osgood Putney VT

01:06:47.000 62 Suzie Carrier North Conway NH

01:07:17.000 44 Cheryl Caelson Lebanon VT

01:12:43.000 17 Ellen Chandler New London NH

01:16:46.000 14 Sally Brassill Jackson NH

01:21:34.000 25 Cathy Steers Intervale NH

01:25:19.000 18 Nancy Ritger Bartlett NH

01:25:22.000 22 Michelle Piro Ashland NH

01:28:41.000 21 Anne Graham Belmont MA

01:29:50.000 20 Ginny Richburg Randolf Center VT

02:17:52.000 26 Edith Bouscaren Chestnut Hill MA

00:52:54.000 54 Chris Nice Hanover NH

00:57:20.000 55 Wing Bryce Hanover NH

00:57:28.000 29 Ron Newbury Freedom NH

00:58:13.000 13 steve piotrow jackson NH

00:58:35.000 60 Lary Martell St. Albans VT

00:58:38.000 49 Chris Osgood Putney VT

00:59:11.000 66 David Roberts Freeport ME

00:59:30.000 70 Peter Harris Derby Line VT

00:59:52.000 23 John Mathieu Bath ME

01:01:34.000 19 Andrew Whelan Windham ME

01:01:53.000 59 Perry Bland Westford VT

01:03:26.000 16 rick chalmers South Portland ME

01:03:52.000 45 Paul King Tamworth NH

01:04:04.000 58 John Lazenby Montpelier VT

01:08:18.000 53 David Loney Meriden NH

01:10:10.000 63 Aaron Solnit Bath NH

01:10:23.000 30 James Drew Sugar Hill NH

01:11:47.000 27 dave duncanson west newbury MA

01:17:14.000 42 Joe Homer Lancaster NH

01:21:07.000 46 Daniel Baument Levant ME

15 andrew Milne Medford MA

24 Mark Lena Orno ME

28 Gordon Scannell Yarmouth ME
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Time Number First Name Last Name City State

01:03:32.000 11 Poppet Boswell Putney VT

01:20:12.000 65 Sarah Kirn South Portland ME

00:53:48.000 12 Phil Lawson Bethlehem NH

00:53:55.000 61 David Herr Canaan VT

00:54:47.000 9 Charlie Boswell Putney VT

01:04:20.000 10 Chris Thibaudeau Lyndonville VT

01:12:36.000 56 Brian Moody Sugar Hill NH
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Time Number First Name Last Name City State

00:53:35.000 6 Ollie Burruss Brunswick ME

00:55:52.000 7 Tucker Murphy Stowe VT

00:57:15.000 48 Colin Reuter Somerville MA

01:12:03.000 47 Linnea Koons Somerville MA
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Time Number First Name Last Name City State

01:06:21.000 43 Dennis Page Bennington NH

01:06:23.000 4 Tyler Hallenbeck Bedford NH

01:12:28.000 5 Russell Contino Bedford NH

01:13:27.000 51 Michael Casazne Bedford NH

01:14:45.000 3 Denise Malm Moultonboro NH
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Time Number First Name Last Name City State

01:06:58.000 2 Galen Muskat Center Sandwich NH
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Time Number First Name Last Name City State

00:57:36.000 1 sean doherty ctr conway NH
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